
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/26/2025 - 3/26/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/26/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/26/2025 00:02 DISORDER E PALACE AVE/OTERO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/26/2025 00:03 DISORDER 5750 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/26/2025 00:05 ALARMBU
S

498 N GUADALUPE ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 00:09 ALARMBU
S

153 PASEO DE PERALTA B323  ARN, DEREK

03/26/2025 00:09 ALARMRE
S

219 SPRUCE ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/26/2025 00:24 DISORDER 3000  ERRRILLOS C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-003011 03/26/2025 00:27 DUI     TIERRA HERMOSA CT/LOS 
PINOS RD

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/26/2025 00:34 DISORDER 2007 CALLE LORCA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/26/2025 00:42 AMBULAN
C

1366 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/26/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 1935 ASPEN DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/26/2025 01:00 SUSPPER 4300 WANDERING TRAIL LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/26/2025 01:12 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/26/2025 01:38 ALARMBU
S

500 MONTEZUMA AVE C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/26/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/26/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/26/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 204 N GUADALUPE ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 02:10 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/26/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 1935 ASPEN DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/26/2025 04:14 CARDIAC 2890 CALLE DE PINOS 
ALTOS

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/26/2025 04:36 CLOSEPA W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/26/2025 04:38 CLOSEPA 100 VILLA ALEGRE ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/26/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/26/2025 06:30 CLOSEPA 1935 ASPEN DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/26/2025 06:50 PSYCH   2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/26/2025 06:57 CRIMTRES 4700 WAGON RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/26/2025 06:58 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/26/2025 07:00 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/26/2025 07:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-003012 03/26/2025 07:13 BURGLAR
Y

4298-326 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/26/2025 07:16 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

03/26/2025 07:30 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/26/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-003013 03/26/2025 07:50 BURGMV  3348 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/26/2025 07:50 ALARMBU
S

454 SAINT MICHAELS DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/26/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/26/2025 07:57 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/26/2025 07:57 STANDBY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/26/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/26/2025 08:00 TRAFFIC 199 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-003019 03/26/2025 08:05 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/26/2025 08:05 RAL     36 PRAIRIE DOG LOOP S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/26/2025 08:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/26/2025 08:12 TRAFFIC 2655 SIRINGO RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/26/2025 08:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/26/2025 08:23 DEADANIM AIRPORT RD/LA VELA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/26/2025 08:27 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-003014 03/26/2025 08:28 CRIMDAM
A

1025 CALLE CARMILITA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-003015 03/26/2025 08:40 DISORDER 1700 HOSPITAL DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-003016 03/26/2025 08:47 TEMP    6349 CALLE KRYSHANA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003020 03/26/2025 08:56 SUSPPER 3036 CALLE CABALLERO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/26/2025 08:59 STRAY   1116 CALLE LA RESOLANA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/26/2025 09:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-003018 03/26/2025 09:17 DOGBITE 628 CALLE DE VALDEZ S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/26/2025 09:20 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/26/2025 09:28 SUSPVEH 207 VILLEROS ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/26/2025 09:38 NARCOTIC 4048 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/26/2025 09:42 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/26/2025 09:44 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/26/2025 09:46 ALARMRE
S

5219 VIA NUBE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/26/2025 09:47 MVAPRIV 3695 CERRILLOS RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW
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03/26/2025 09:50 RAL     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/26/2025 09:50 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/26/2025 10:22 STALLEDM CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/26/2025 10:28 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/26/2025 10:37 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/26/2025 10:44 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/26/2025 10:49 VICIOUS CALLE ATAJO/VUELTA DEL 
SUR

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/26/2025 10:50 CLOSEPA AVENIDA 
CONTENTA/JAGUAR DR

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/26/2025 10:57 WELFARE 1241 GALLEGOS LN A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/26/2025 10:58 LARCENY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/26/2025 11:02 BARKING 2800-C36 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/26/2025 11:09 DEADANIM BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/CAMINO ENCANTADO

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/26/2025 11:09 NARCOTIC 786 CALLE MEJIA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/26/2025 11:13 PSYCH   635 HARKLE RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/26/2025 11:14 MVANONI
N

YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/26/2025 11:19 INJANIMA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/26/2025 11:21 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/26/2025 11:27 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/26/2025 11:29 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/26/2025 11:31 VICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/26/2025 11:35 DISORDER 3907 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/26/2025 11:37 ALARMBU
S

7515 GOONEY BIRD WAY A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/26/2025 11:44 STRAY   624 GALISTEO ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/26/2025 11:49 LARCENY 2029 CALLE LORCA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/26/2025 11:52 ALARMRE
S

203 CALLE ROBLE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/26/2025 11:58 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/26/2025 12:01 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/26/2025 12:05 ABANDON 4194 BIG SKY RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-003022 03/26/2025 12:16 LOCMISS 6151-61 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/26/2025 12:17 TRAFFIC 3298 CERRILLOS RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/26/2025 12:25 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/26/2025 12:29 TRAFFIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/26/2025 12:41 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R
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2025-003027 03/26/2025 12:42 ASSISTAN 1405-134 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-003021 03/26/2025 12:45 WARRANT 525 W ZIA RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/26/2025 12:45 STALLEDM SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-003023 03/26/2025 12:48 ITEMLF  490-A W ZIA RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/26/2025 12:50 DISORDER 4774 AIRPORT RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/26/2025 12:51 TRAFFIC S PACHECO ST/PLACITA DE 
VIDA

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/26/2025 12:53 DISORDER 835 RIO VISTA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/26/2025 13:09 ANIMAL  2748-D GALISTEO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/26/2025 13:10 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/CALLE 
PRIMAVERA

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/26/2025 13:10 CLOSEPA 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/26/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/26/2025 13:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/26/2025 13:24 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-003025 03/26/2025 13:29 CRIMDAM
A

1001 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/26/2025 13:33 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/26/2025 13:35 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/26/2025 13:38 TRAFFIC 4056-A CERRILLOS RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/26/2025 13:44 WELFARE 1501-6 MONTANO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/26/2025 13:44 MVAINJUR 1975 CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/26/2025 13:47 TRAFFIC 160 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/26/2025 13:58 MVANONI
N

SOLANA DR/W ALAMEDA 
ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/26/2025 13:59 PARKED  1001 DON JUAN ST B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/26/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/26/2025 14:03 SUSPPER 203 CALLE PETACA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/26/2025 14:04 RAL     5600 AGUA FRIA RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/26/2025 14:07 STRAY   2801 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-003024 03/26/2025 14:10 TRAFFIC ZEPOL RD/AIRPORT RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/26/2025 14:13 TRAFFIC CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/26/2025 14:25 PSYCH   635 HARKLE RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-003026 03/26/2025 14:26 DOCINFOR 1301 ALTA VISTA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/26/2025 14:28 LARCENY 522 N GUADALUPE ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-003031 03/26/2025 14:34 HARASS  441 CAMINO MONTE VISTA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-003028 03/26/2025 14:39 DEATH   ESPINACITAS 
ST/HOPEWELL ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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03/26/2025 14:43 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/26/2025 14:52 WELFARE RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/26/2025 14:54 ANIMWELF AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/26/2025 14:58 ANIMAL  132-10 ROMERO ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/26/2025 15:01 TEMP    2800-184 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/26/2025 15:06 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/26/2025 15:14 ANIMAL  1313 CAMINO CORRALES S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/26/2025 15:36 ALARMRE
S

2312 CAMINO VADO B239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/26/2025 15:38 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-003030 03/26/2025 15:40 STRAY   70 CAMINO DE JACOBO S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/26/2025 15:40 TRAFFIC 2621 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/26/2025 15:40 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/26/2025 15:42 STRAY   6921 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/26/2025 15:49 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/26/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/26/2025 16:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/26/2025 16:10 MVAINJUR 27650 INTERSTATE 25 B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/26/2025 16:11 ASSTFIRE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/26/2025 16:18 TRAFFIC 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 16:35 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/26/2025 16:41 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

03/26/2025 16:48 RAL     AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO MIO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/26/2025 16:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/26/2025 16:50 DISORDER 2019-2 GALISTEO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/26/2025 16:52 ITEMLF  4201 RODEO RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-003033 03/26/2025 16:53 CRIMDAM
A

2019-N9 GALISTEO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-003032 03/26/2025 16:55 TRAFFIC 101 SANDOVAL ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/26/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/26/2025 17:00 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE 
NOPAL

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 17:01 WELFARE 223 N GUADALUPE ST B323  ARN, DEREK

03/26/2025 17:03 ESCORT  6349 CALLE KRYSHANA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/26/2025 17:03 DISORDER 1650 SIXTH ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-003034 03/26/2025 17:04 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/26/2025 17:11 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/LA JOYA 
RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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03/26/2025 17:11 ASSTPUBL 6581 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/26/2025 17:14 MVAPRIV 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/26/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/RICARDO 
RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 17:17 MVAPRIV 5721 AIRPORT RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/26/2025 17:17 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/26/2025 17:19 NARCOTIC 835 RIO VISTA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/26/2025 17:24 TRAFFIC 1706 W ALAMEDA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 17:29 DOMNOTI
F

7435 LA JARA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/26/2025 17:39 NEIGHBOR 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/26/2025 17:54 RAL     CAMINO FRANCISCA/S 
RIDGETOP RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/26/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 1830 FIFTH ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/26/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/26/2025 18:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

03/26/2025 18:11 SUSPVEH 2008 CALLE LORCA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/26/2025 18:16 WELFARE 28100 INTERSTATE 25 B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/26/2025 18:22 DEADANIM 106 CAMINO ENCANTADO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-003036 03/26/2025 18:24 DUI     6150 AIRPORT RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/26/2025 18:28 DISORDER VIENTO SEGUNDO 
DR/CALLE MEJIA

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-003035 03/26/2025 18:38 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/26/2025 18:46 MVANONI
N

2400-C CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-003037 03/26/2025 18:54 DOMESTIC 5701 HERRERA DR B323  ARN, DEREK

03/26/2025 18:58 DISORDER 6419 AIRPORT RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/26/2025 19:10 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/26/2025 19:33 ANIMWELF 856 CALLE DAVID B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/26/2025 19:34 SPECIAL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 19:48 WELFARE 1405-134 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/26/2025 19:50 RECKLESS SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/26/2025 19:55 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/26/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 20:00 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/26/2025 20:01 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/26/2025 20:09 WELFARE 1115-47 OCATE RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-003038 03/26/2025 20:22 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR
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03/26/2025 20:24 NEIGHBOR 1145-1 CALLE AMANDA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/26/2025 20:26 DISORDER 6419 AIRPORT RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/26/2025 20:28 OVERDOS
E

CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/26/2025 20:57 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/26/2025 20:58 SUSPVEH 2755 LA SILLA DORADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/26/2025 21:05 ITEMLF  150 WASHINGTON AVE C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/26/2025 21:10 DISORDER 712 BISHOPS LODGE RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/26/2025 21:13 FOLLOWU
P

1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-003042 03/26/2025 21:13 WEAPON  28 COTTONTAIL RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/26/2025 21:26 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-003039 03/26/2025 21:35 MVAINJUR 1863 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/26/2025 21:56 ALARMRE
S

532 CAMINO MILITAR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/26/2025 21:57 WELFARE 550 E ALAMEDA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/26/2025 21:59 SUSPVEH 3910 FAIRLY RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/26/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/26/2025 22:29 WELFARE 2110 S PACHECO ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-003040 03/26/2025 22:30 DISORDER 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/26/2025 22:30 ALARMBU
S

328 S GUADALUPE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/26/2025 22:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/26/2025 22:37 SUSPPER 709 DUNLAP ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/26/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 1935 ASPEN DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/26/2025 23:03 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/26/2025 23:12 WELFARE 3358 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-003041 03/26/2025 23:19 DOMESTIC 4000-622 LA CARRERA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/26/2025 23:25 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/26/2025 23:43 ASSTFIRE 2650 SAWMILL RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-003043 03/26/2025 23:55 ITEMLF  150 WASHINGTON AVE B239  MALONEY, SEANA

Total Number of Events Listed:  224
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/26/2025 - 3/26/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-055701 03/26/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO C244  NC  03/26/2025 00:08:36
25-055702 03/26/2025 00:02 DISORDERLY E PALACE AVE/OTERO ST C220  NR  03/26/2025 00:36:16
25-055703 03/26/2025 00:03 DISORDERLY 5750 AIRPORT RD C236  NC  03/26/2025 00:32:21
25-055704 03/26/2025 00:05 CHECK 498 N GUADALUPE ST C309  AS  03/26/2025 00:46:55
25-055706 03/26/2025 00:09 CHECK 153 PASEO DE PERALTA B323  AS  03/26/2025 00:34:37
25-055707 03/26/2025 00:09 CHECK 219 SPRUCE ST C220  AS  03/26/2025 01:10:03
25-055712 03/26/2025 00:24 DISORDERLY 3000  ERRRILLOS C271  CNR 03/26/2025 00:25:34
25-055713 03/26/2025 00:27 DRIVING UNDER TIERRA HERMOSA CT/LOS PINOS C236  R   03/26/2025 07:58:56
25-055714 03/26/2025 00:34 DISORDERLY 2007 CALLE LORCA C271  CNR 03/26/2025 02:10:24
25-055716 03/26/2025 00:42 ASSISTING 1366 CERRILLOS RD C309  AA  03/26/2025 01:10:45
25-055717 03/26/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B327  NC  03/26/2025 01:45:57
25-055718 03/26/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1935 ASPEN DR C220  NC  03/26/2025 01:43:10
25-055719 03/26/2025 01:00 SUSPICIOUS 4300 WANDERING TRAIL LN C271  NR  03/26/2025 01:48:07
25-055722 03/26/2025 01:12 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  CNR 03/26/2025 01:39:21
25-055728 03/26/2025 01:38 CHECK 500 MONTEZUMA AVE C220  AS  03/26/2025 02:20:28
25-055735 03/26/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C271  NC  03/26/2025 04:58:21
25-055736 03/26/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C271  NC  03/26/2025 04:58:27
25-055737 03/26/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C309  NC  03/26/2025 02:36:11
25-055738 03/26/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 204 N GUADALUPE ST C309  NC  03/26/2025 02:26:10
25-055741 03/26/2025 02:10 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C271  CNR 03/26/2025 02:40:51
25-055753 03/26/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1935 ASPEN DR C244  NC  03/26/2025 04:17:48
25-055762 03/26/2025 04:14 CARDIAC OR 2890 CALLE DE PINOS ALTOS C244  AA  03/26/2025 04:36:56
25-055764 03/26/2025 04:36 CLOSE PATROL W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT C220  NC  03/26/2025 04:53:54
25-055766 03/26/2025 04:38 CLOSE PATROL 100 VILLA ALEGRE ST C309  NC  03/26/2025 05:05:30
25-055773 03/26/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A202  NR  03/26/2025 07:31:51
25-055774 03/26/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A80   CNR 03/26/2025 08:38:42
25-055778 03/26/2025 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 1935 ASPEN DR A216  CNR 03/26/2025 07:47:17
25-055785 03/26/2025 06:50 PSYCHIATRIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  NR  03/26/2025 07:31:47
25-055787 03/26/2025 06:57 CRIMINAL 4700 WAGON RD A259  CNR 03/26/2025 08:54:10
25-055788 03/26/2025 06:58 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CNR 03/26/2025 09:03:13
25-055789 03/26/2025 07:00 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  CNR 03/26/2025 17:01:20
25-055795 03/26/2025 07:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  CNR 03/26/2025 08:17:28
25-055796 03/26/2025 07:13 BURGLARY 4298-326 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   03/26/2025 09:05:06
25-055799 03/26/2025 07:16 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T62   CNR 03/26/2025 17:00:31
25-055807 03/26/2025 07:30 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR A80   CNR 03/26/2025 09:31:34
25-055809 03/26/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  VW  03/26/2025 07:48:09
25-055814 03/26/2025 07:50 BURGLARY OF 3348 CERRILLOS RD A305  R   03/26/2025 09:15:39
25-055815 03/26/2025 07:50 CHECK 454 SAINT MICHAELS DR A224  CNR 03/26/2025 08:08:04
25-055817 03/26/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  03/26/2025 07:57:24
25-055820 03/26/2025 07:57 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST R285  CNR 03/26/2025 08:08:14
25-055821 03/26/2025 07:57 CIVIL STAND BY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  CNR 03/26/2025 10:51:37
25-055822 03/26/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A233  CNR 03/26/2025 08:42:26
25-055823 03/26/2025 08:00 TRAFFIC STOP 199 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  CI  03/26/2025 08:35:31
25-055826 03/26/2025 08:05 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  R   03/26/2025 12:55:09
25-055827 03/26/2025 08:05 ANIMALS 36 PRAIRIE DOG LOOP S508  CNR 03/26/2025 09:02:28
25-055831 03/26/2025 08:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  CNR 03/26/2025 08:17:36
25-055833 03/26/2025 08:12 TRAFFIC STOP 2655 SIRINGO RD T307  CI  03/26/2025 08:21:36
25-055834 03/26/2025 08:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/26/2025 10:02:34
25-055841 03/26/2025 08:23 DEAD ANIMAL AIRPORT RD/LA VELA RD S506  CNR 03/26/2025 09:08:36

Report Generated: 03/28/2025 11:56:13 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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25-055845 03/26/2025 08:27 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S504  CNR 03/26/2025 09:33:10
25-055846 03/26/2025 08:28 CRIMINAL 1025 CALLE CARMILITA A202  R   03/26/2025 10:01:12
25-055851 03/26/2025 08:40 DISORDERLY 1700 HOSPITAL DR A216  R   03/26/2025 11:11:59
25-055855 03/26/2025 08:47 TEMPORARY 6349 CALLE KRYSHANA A203  R   03/26/2025 09:19:27
25-055861 03/26/2025 08:56 SUSPICIOUS 3036 CALLE CABALLERO A281  R   03/26/2025 14:35:53
25-055864 03/26/2025 08:59 STRAY 1116 CALLE LA RESOLANA S508  CNR 03/26/2025 09:28:50
25-055872 03/26/2025 09:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 03/26/2025 09:59:20
25-055875 03/26/2025 09:17 DOG BITE 628 CALLE DE VALDEZ S508  R   03/26/2025 10:21:56
25-055879 03/26/2025 09:20 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/26/2025 12:05:35
25-055882 03/26/2025 09:28 SUSPICIOUS 207 VILLEROS ST A259  CNR 03/26/2025 09:59:32
25-055889 03/26/2025 09:38 NARCOTICS 4048 CERRILLOS RD A203  CNR 03/26/2025 10:52:31
25-055891 03/26/2025 09:42 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T307  CNR 03/26/2025 12:02:52
25-055893 03/26/2025 09:44 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/26/2025 11:25:39
25-055897 03/26/2025 09:46 CHECK 5219 VIA NUBE A224  CNR 03/26/2025 10:36:48
25-055898 03/26/2025 09:47 MV ACCIDENT 3695 CERRILLOS RD S410  CNR 03/26/2025 10:35:33
25-055903 03/26/2025 09:50 ANIMALS 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S508  CNR 03/26/2025 10:34:13
25-055904 03/26/2025 09:50 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  CNR 03/26/2025 10:59:41
25-055922 03/26/2025 10:22 STALLED CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO S400  CNR 03/26/2025 10:28:34
25-055927 03/26/2025 10:28 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  CNR 03/26/2025 12:58:49
25-055929 03/26/2025 10:37 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  CNR 03/26/2025 11:14:16
25-055932 03/26/2025 10:44 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  03/26/2025 10:56:41
25-055937 03/26/2025 10:49 VICIOUS ANIMAL CALLE ATAJO/VUELTA DEL SUR S504  CNR 03/26/2025 11:29:12
25-055938 03/26/2025 10:50 CLOSE PATROL AVENIDA CONTENTA/JAGUAR DR S410  CNR 03/26/2025 11:19:16
25-055943 03/26/2025 10:57 WELFARE 1241 GALLEGOS LN A263  CNR 03/26/2025 11:46:50
25-055944 03/26/2025 10:58 LARCENY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 03/26/2025 14:42:07
25-055946 03/26/2025 11:02 BARKING DOG 2800-C36 CERRILLOS RD S506  CNR 03/26/2025 13:14:36
25-055948 03/26/2025 11:09 DEAD ANIMAL BISHOPS LODGE RD/CAMINO S508  CNR 03/26/2025 11:35:47
25-055949 03/26/2025 11:09 NARCOTICS 786 CALLE MEJIA A224  CNR 03/26/2025 11:55:43
25-055954 03/26/2025 11:13 PSYCHIATRIC 635 HARKLE RD R285  AA  03/26/2025 12:48:47
25-055955 03/26/2025 11:14 MV ACCIDENT YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD S400  CNR 03/26/2025 12:00:17
25-055959 03/26/2025 11:19 INJURED OR 4250 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 03/26/2025 11:47:57
25-055960 03/26/2025 11:21 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD V303  CNR 03/26/2025 11:39:39
25-055964 03/26/2025 11:27 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  CNR 03/26/2025 12:18:04
25-055965 03/26/2025 11:29 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CNR 03/26/2025 12:57:06
25-055966 03/26/2025 11:31 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  CNR 03/26/2025 17:01:50
25-055968 03/26/2025 11:35 DISORDERLY 3907 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 03/26/2025 12:57:09
25-055969 03/26/2025 11:37 CHECK 7515 GOONEY BIRD WAY A224  CNR 03/26/2025 12:35:08
25-055973 03/26/2025 11:44 STRAY 624 GALISTEO ST S504  CNR 03/26/2025 12:44:51
25-055974 03/26/2025 11:49 LARCENY 2029 CALLE LORCA A202  CNR 03/26/2025 13:56:14
25-055976 03/26/2025 11:52 CHECK 203 CALLE ROBLE A224  CNR 03/26/2025 12:07:32
25-055980 03/26/2025 11:58 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/26/2025 13:27:06
25-055983 03/26/2025 12:01 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  CNR 03/26/2025 13:01:06
25-055986 03/26/2025 12:05 ABANDONED 4194 BIG SKY RD S407  CNR 03/26/2025 12:39:47
25-055999 03/26/2025 12:16 LOCATED 6151-61 AIRPORT RD A259  R   03/26/2025 16:02:31
25-056002 03/26/2025 12:17 TRAFFIC STOP 3298 CERRILLOS RD T307  CI  03/26/2025 12:27:16
25-056006 03/26/2025 12:25 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD A216  CNR 03/26/2025 13:06:39
25-056008 03/26/2025 12:29 TRAFFIC STOP 3000 CERRILLOS RD T307  CNR 03/26/2025 12:39:40
25-056012 03/26/2025 12:41 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  CNR 03/26/2025 14:09:10
25-056013 03/26/2025 12:42 ASSISTANCE 1405-134 VEGAS VERDES DR S502  R   03/26/2025 16:21:18
25-056017 03/26/2025 12:45 WARRANT 525 W ZIA RD V303  R   03/26/2025 15:33:07
25-056019 03/26/2025 12:45 STALLED SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST S400  CNR 03/26/2025 13:16:34
25-056020 03/26/2025 12:48 LOST OR FOUND 490-A W ZIA RD A233  R   03/26/2025 15:33:36
25-056021 03/26/2025 12:50 DISORDERLY 4774 AIRPORT RD B250  CNR 03/26/2025 14:53:35
25-056022 03/26/2025 12:51 TRAFFIC STOP S PACHECO ST/PLACITA DE VIDA T307  CI  03/26/2025 13:05:06
25-056023 03/26/2025 12:53 DISORDERLY 835 RIO VISTA ST A216  NR  03/26/2025 13:53:35
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25-056030 03/26/2025 13:09 ANIMAL CALL 2748-D GALISTEO RD S502  CNR 03/26/2025 14:05:58
25-056031 03/26/2025 13:10 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/CALLE PRIMAVERA T307  CI  03/26/2025 13:28:54
25-056032 03/26/2025 13:10 CLOSE PATROL 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS S502  CNR 03/26/2025 13:16:27
25-056033 03/26/2025 13:11 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR V81   CI  03/26/2025 13:14:44
25-056036 03/26/2025 13:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 03/26/2025 15:56:52
25-056040 03/26/2025 13:24 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  CNR 03/26/2025 13:31:15
25-056044 03/26/2025 13:29 CRIMINAL 1001 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B266  R   03/26/2025 14:45:47
25-056045 03/26/2025 13:33 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 03/26/2025 13:58:08
25-056046 03/26/2025 13:35 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST V81   CNR 03/26/2025 16:02:25
25-056047 03/26/2025 13:38 TRAFFIC STOP 4056-A CERRILLOS RD T307  CI  03/26/2025 13:56:36
25-056052 03/26/2025 13:44 WELFARE 1501-6 MONTANO ST A202  CNR 03/26/2025 14:50:14
25-056053 03/26/2025 13:44 MV ACCIDENT 1975 CERRILLOS RD S400  MVC 03/26/2025 14:24:03
25-056056 03/26/2025 13:47 TRAFFIC STOP 160 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B316  CI  03/26/2025 14:04:00
25-056062 03/26/2025 13:58 MV ACCIDENT SOLANA DR/W ALAMEDA ST S407  CNR 03/26/2025 14:50:05
25-056063 03/26/2025 13:59 ILLEGALLY 1001 DON JUAN ST B409  CNR 03/26/2025 14:54:31
25-056064 03/26/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A203  CNR 03/26/2025 15:00:57
25-056066 03/26/2025 14:03 SUSPICIOUS 203 CALLE PETACA B324  CNR 03/26/2025 14:33:26
25-056067 03/26/2025 14:04 ANIMALS 5600 AGUA FRIA RD S504  CNR 03/26/2025 15:01:19
25-056070 03/26/2025 14:07 STRAY 2801 CERRILLOS RD S508  CNR 03/26/2025 15:58:06
25-056072 03/26/2025 14:10 TRAFFIC STOP ZEPOL RD/AIRPORT RD D217  R   03/26/2025 16:27:40
25-056073 03/26/2025 14:13 TRAFFIC STOP CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/26/2025 14:24:41
25-056079 03/26/2025 14:25 PSYCHIATRIC 635 HARKLE RD B227  CNR 03/26/2025 15:36:25
25-056080 03/26/2025 14:26 DOCUMENTED 1301 ALTA VISTA ST B324  R   03/26/2025 15:21:24
25-056083 03/26/2025 14:28 LARCENY 522 N GUADALUPE ST B324  CNR 03/26/2025 16:35:44
25-056090 03/26/2025 14:34 HARASSMENT 441 CAMINO MONTE VISTA B227  R   03/26/2025 18:04:34
25-056092 03/26/2025 14:39 UNATTENDED ESPINACITAS ST/HOPEWELL ST B306  R   03/26/2025 19:19:53
25-056095 03/26/2025 14:43 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/26/2025 15:37:40
25-056099 03/26/2025 14:52 WELFARE RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR B266  CNR 03/26/2025 15:10:07
25-056101 03/26/2025 14:54 ANIMAL AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS S504  NC  03/26/2025 15:19:15
25-056102 03/26/2025 14:58 ANIMAL CALL 132-10 ROMERO ST S508  CNR 03/26/2025 15:10:23
25-056105 03/26/2025 15:01 TEMPORARY 2800-184 CERRILLOS RD A203  CNR 03/26/2025 15:35:59
25-056106 03/26/2025 15:06 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  NR  03/26/2025 15:37:01
25-056111 03/26/2025 15:14 ANIMAL CALL 1313 CAMINO CORRALES S508  CNR 03/26/2025 16:25:35
25-056115 03/26/2025 15:36 CHECK 2312 CAMINO VADO B239  CNR 03/26/2025 16:40:33
25-056121 03/26/2025 15:38 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/26/2025 16:17:53
25-056127 03/26/2025 15:40 STRAY 70 CAMINO DE JACOBO S502  R   03/26/2025 15:40:19
25-056124 03/26/2025 15:40 TRAFFIC STOP 2621 CERRILLOS RD B227  CI  03/26/2025 15:55:27
25-056125 03/26/2025 15:40 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  CNR 03/26/2025 15:50:46
25-056128 03/26/2025 15:42 STRAY 6921 AIRPORT RD S508  CNR 03/26/2025 16:19:06
25-056135 03/26/2025 15:49 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 03/26/2025 15:58:29
25-056143 03/26/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B227  CI  03/26/2025 16:15:19
25-056144 03/26/2025 16:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  03/26/2025 22:11:53
25-056151 03/26/2025 16:10 MV ACCIDENT 27650 INTERSTATE 25 B402  CNR 03/26/2025 16:20:54
25-056153 03/26/2025 16:11 ASSIST FIRE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B255  CNR 03/26/2025 16:20:42
25-056161 03/26/2025 16:18 TRAFFIC STOP 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C309  CI  03/26/2025 16:36:07
25-056171 03/26/2025 16:35 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B324  CNR 03/26/2025 17:35:16
25-056174 03/26/2025 16:41 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 03/26/2025 17:25:02
25-056178 03/26/2025 16:48 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO MIO S504  NC  03/26/2025 17:23:27
25-056179 03/26/2025 16:49 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B316  VW  03/26/2025 16:55:41
25-056181 03/26/2025 16:50 DISORDERLY 2019-2 GALISTEO ST B239  CNR 03/26/2025 17:51:13
25-056184 03/26/2025 16:52 LOST OR FOUND 4201 RODEO RD B316  CNR 03/26/2025 17:34:41
25-056186 03/26/2025 16:53 CRIMINAL 2019-N9 GALISTEO ST C260  R   03/26/2025 19:20:18
25-056187 03/26/2025 16:55 TRAFFIC STOP 101 SANDOVAL ST D217  R   03/26/2025 17:50:01
25-056188 03/26/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR B250  NR  03/26/2025 18:42:55
25-056189 03/26/2025 17:00 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE NOPAL C309  CI  03/26/2025 17:09:08
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25-056191 03/26/2025 17:01 WELFARE 223 N GUADALUPE ST B323  CNR 03/26/2025 18:27:24
25-056192 03/26/2025 17:03 ESCORT 6349 CALLE KRYSHANA B316  NR  03/26/2025 18:51:15
25-056193 03/26/2025 17:03 DISORDERLY 1650 SIXTH ST K222  NC  03/26/2025 18:04:20
25-056194 03/26/2025 17:04 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   03/26/2025 19:03:05
25-056198 03/26/2025 17:11 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/LA JOYA RD C309  VW  03/26/2025 17:13:16
25-056200 03/26/2025 17:11 PUBLIC ASSIST- 6581 CERRILLOS RD B316  NC  03/26/2025 17:49:03
25-056203 03/26/2025 17:14 MV ACCIDENT 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S400  CNR 03/26/2025 17:23:44
25-056204 03/26/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/RICARDO RD C309  CI  03/26/2025 17:20:32
25-056206 03/26/2025 17:17 MV ACCIDENT 5721 AIRPORT RD S400  CNR 03/26/2025 17:37:52
25-056209 03/26/2025 17:17 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/26/2025 19:39:02
25-056210 03/26/2025 17:19 NARCOTICS 835 RIO VISTA ST B306  NC  03/26/2025 22:37:43
25-056213 03/26/2025 17:24 TRAFFIC STOP 1706 W ALAMEDA ST C309  VW  03/26/2025 17:28:02
25-056220 03/26/2025 17:29 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD B324  CNR 03/26/2025 18:06:52
25-056225 03/26/2025 17:39 ASSIST WITH 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA K222  CNR 03/26/2025 18:11:28
25-056232 03/26/2025 17:54 ANIMALS CAMINO FRANCISCA/S S504  NC  03/26/2025 18:31:33
25-056239 03/26/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1830 FIFTH ST B324  NC  03/26/2025 20:35:10
25-056238 03/26/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD B316  NC  03/26/2025 18:59:03
25-056253 03/26/2025 18:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  CNR 03/26/2025 18:48:54
25-056254 03/26/2025 18:11 SUSPICIOUS 2008 CALLE LORCA K222  NR  03/26/2025 18:50:49
25-056255 03/26/2025 18:16 WELFARE 28100 INTERSTATE 25 B402  NC  03/26/2025 18:31:46
25-056257 03/26/2025 18:22 DEAD ANIMAL 106 CAMINO ENCANTADO S504  CNR 03/27/2025 11:18:15
25-056261 03/26/2025 18:24 DRIVING UNDER 6150 AIRPORT RD D217  R   03/27/2025 03:42:08
25-056265 03/26/2025 18:28 DISORDERLY VIENTO SEGUNDO DR/CALLE B324  CNR 03/26/2025 19:22:24
25-056275 03/26/2025 18:38 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B250  R   03/26/2025 19:09:27
25-056282 03/26/2025 18:46 MV ACCIDENT 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B402  CNR 03/26/2025 19:14:11
25-056286 03/26/2025 18:54 DOMESTIC 5701 HERRERA DR B323  R   03/26/2025 21:08:29
25-056289 03/26/2025 18:58 DISORDERLY 6419 AIRPORT RD B250  CNR 03/26/2025 19:54:55
25-056298 03/26/2025 19:10 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  CNR 03/26/2025 19:54:41
25-056307 03/26/2025 19:33 ANIMAL 856 CALLE DAVID B306  NC  03/26/2025 22:54:57
25-056310 03/26/2025 19:34 SPECIAL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C309  NR  03/26/2025 20:22:59
25-056312 03/26/2025 19:48 WELFARE 1405-134 VEGAS VERDES DR B306  CNR 03/26/2025 20:13:31
25-056315 03/26/2025 19:50 RECKLESS SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST D209  NC  03/26/2025 20:06:03
25-056318 03/26/2025 19:55 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  CNR 03/26/2025 21:27:12
25-056323 03/26/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C309  NR  03/26/2025 21:30:57
25-056324 03/26/2025 20:00 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  CNR 03/26/2025 20:29:25
25-056325 03/26/2025 20:01 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  CNR 03/26/2025 20:29:32
25-056332 03/26/2025 20:09 WELFARE 1115-47 OCATE RD C271  CNR 03/27/2025 01:24:49
25-056337 03/26/2025 20:22 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C236  R   03/26/2025 23:54:56
25-056338 03/26/2025 20:24 ASSIST WITH 1145-1 CALLE AMANDA C271  NC  03/27/2025 00:56:05
25-056340 03/26/2025 20:26 DISORDERLY 6419 AIRPORT RD B255  CNR 03/26/2025 21:44:19
25-056343 03/26/2025 20:28 OVERDOSE OR CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES B227  NC  03/26/2025 21:04:59
25-056360 03/26/2025 20:57 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST B266  NC  03/26/2025 21:30:14
25-056362 03/26/2025 20:58 SUSPICIOUS 2755 LA SILLA DORADA B306  NR  03/26/2025 22:14:45
25-056366 03/26/2025 21:05 LOST OR FOUND 150 WASHINGTON AVE C245  NR  03/26/2025 23:23:21
25-056370 03/26/2025 21:10 DISORDERLY 712 BISHOPS LODGE RD B266  CNR 03/26/2025 21:52:45
25-056371 03/26/2025 21:13 FOLLOW UP 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C220  NC  03/27/2025 00:18:23
25-056372 03/26/2025 21:13 WEAPONS OR 28 COTTONTAIL RD C244  R   03/27/2025 02:41:24
25-056375 03/26/2025 21:26 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD B316  NR  03/26/2025 22:04:57
25-056378 03/26/2025 21:35 MV ACCIDENT 1863 CERRILLOS RD C309  R   03/27/2025 04:08:21
25-056384 03/26/2025 21:56 CHECK 532 CAMINO MILITAR B306  AS  03/26/2025 23:34:47
25-056385 03/26/2025 21:57 WELFARE 550 E ALAMEDA ST B227  CNR 03/26/2025 22:40:54
25-056386 03/26/2025 21:59 SUSPICIOUS 3910 FAIRLY RD B316  NC  03/27/2025 00:00:24
25-056388 03/26/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD B250  NC  03/26/2025 23:02:50
25-056400 03/26/2025 22:29 WELFARE 2110 S PACHECO ST D209  NR  03/26/2025 23:05:53
25-056401 03/26/2025 22:30 DISORDERLY 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  R   03/26/2025 23:42:01

Page 4 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-056402 03/26/2025 22:30 CHECK 328 S GUADALUPE ST B227  AS  03/26/2025 22:59:39
25-056403 03/26/2025 22:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 03/27/2025 00:43:32
25-056409 03/26/2025 22:37 SUSPICIOUS 709 DUNLAP ST B266  CNR 03/26/2025 22:53:24
25-056417 03/26/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 1935 ASPEN DR B227  NR  03/26/2025 23:35:34
25-056420 03/26/2025 23:03 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR D209  NR  03/26/2025 23:22:52
25-056425 03/26/2025 23:12 WELFARE 3358 CERRILLOS RD D209  CNR 03/26/2025 23:38:27
25-056428 03/26/2025 23:19 DOMESTIC 4000-622 LA CARRERA C236  R   03/27/2025 03:34:14
25-056431 03/26/2025 23:25 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA C271  NC  03/27/2025 03:27:45
25-056438 03/26/2025 23:43 ASSIST FIRE 2650 SAWMILL RD B324  NR  03/27/2025 00:07:22
25-056442 03/26/2025 23:55 LOST OR FOUND 150 WASHINGTON AVE B239  R   03/27/2025 02:15:42

Total Number of Events Listed: 224
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/26/2025 - 3/26/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-003011 03/26/2025 00:27 DUI     TIERRA HERMOSA CT/LOS 
PINOS RD

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-003012 03/26/2025 07:13 BURGLAR
Y

4298-326 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003013 03/26/2025 07:50 BURGMV  3348 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-003014 03/26/2025 08:28 CRIMDAM
A

1025 CALLE CARMILITA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-003015 03/26/2025 08:40 DISORDER 1700 HOSPITAL DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-003016 03/26/2025 08:47 TEMP    6349 CALLE KRYSHANA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003018 03/26/2025 09:17 DOGBITE 628 CALLE DE VALDEZ S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-003019 03/26/2025 08:05 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-003020 03/26/2025 08:56 SUSPPER 3036 CALLE CABALLERO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003021 03/26/2025 12:45 WARRANT 525 W ZIA RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-003022 03/26/2025 12:16 LOCMISS 6151-61 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-003023 03/26/2025 12:48 ITEMLF  490-A W ZIA RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-003024 03/26/2025 14:10 TRAFFIC ZEPOL RD/AIRPORT RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-003025 03/26/2025 13:29 CRIMDAM
A

1001 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-003026 03/26/2025 14:26 DOCINFOR 1301 ALTA VISTA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-003027 03/26/2025 12:42 ASSISTAN 1405-134 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-003028 03/26/2025 14:39 DEATH   ESPINACITAS 
ST/HOPEWELL ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-003030 03/26/2025 15:40 STRAY   70 CAMINO DE JACOBO S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-003031 03/26/2025 14:34 HARASS  441 CAMINO MONTE VISTA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-003032 03/26/2025 16:55 TRAFFIC 101 SANDOVAL ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-003033 03/26/2025 16:53 CRIMDAM
A

2019-N9 GALISTEO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-003034 03/26/2025 17:04 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-003035 03/26/2025 18:38 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-003036 03/26/2025 18:24 DUI     6150 AIRPORT RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-003037 03/26/2025 18:54 DOMESTIC 5701 HERRERA DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-003038 03/26/2025 20:22 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-003039 03/26/2025 21:35 MVAINJUR 1863 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-003040 03/26/2025 22:30 DISORDER 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-003041 03/26/2025 23:19 DOMESTIC 4000-622 LA CARRERA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-003042 03/26/2025 21:13 WEAPON  28 COTTONTAIL RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-003043 03/26/2025 23:55 ITEMLF  150 WASHINGTON AVE B239  MALONEY, SEANA
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Total Number of Events Listed:  31

Page 2 of 2Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department


	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf

